
ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A • 

SECTION 592-808-SOOTC 
1,,.,., 2, September, 1966 

HIGH SPEED TAPE RECE IV ER CABINET (AC) AND ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 

TYPE 5 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 
18 

Cabinet 3 
Cabinet (Cont inued) 4 
Fan and Power Cord 5 
Front Ponel 6 
Inner Frame ond Tape Winder 7 
Right and Loft Channel, 8 
Chad Disposal 8 
Tape Puller Mechanism 9 
Punch Mounting Ports 10 
Tope Container II 
148562 Eloctrkol Seruice Ponel Assembly 12 
148850 .. Power Supply (Part of 199540* * 

Receiver Modulo SH Figure 13) 13 
199540 .. Receiver Module (SM Figure 12 

far 148850** Power Supply) 14 
148570 Frame Assembly 15 
199784 Receiving Station Identifier 

Aslombly 16 

199788 Modiflcatlon Kit to Provide 
Unattended Operation of o 
Send/lteceive Station 17 

Tape Container 18 
Punch Cover 19 
Num41rlcal Index 20 

••Refer to page 2 for finish 1uffl:it 

o 196S by T olotypo Corpa,otion. 
A II righh ,_oruod . 
Printed in U,S,A, Pogo 1 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-808-800 

• 
PAINT FIN ISH COLOR CODE CHART • (ro, ports ond onemblies requiring o paint finish) 

Fin ish SuHi .-.es Finish Suffixes 
Color 

Wrinkle Smooth T extvred Smooth Color Wrink le Smooth T e•ivred Smooth 
Finish Finish Vinyl Vinyl Fini\h F in iih Viny l Viny l 

Beige ET Groy, Federal 8V cc 
Beige, light El HC Groy, Green A8 140) BK CA 145) 
Beige, Rose ER Groy, ligh t EJ H8 168) 
Block AA (37) Groy, Covert HE 
81ock, H;gh Clo,s 8A (:i.) G ro y, Olive EW CE Hf 146) 
Block, Semi Glow 88 Groy, .V.C,ri time 
Blue, Aqv:J EK Deck AJ 8J 

• 
Blue, Brvs.sels Ligh EC Groy, Oxf°"d EP 
Blue, Medium ES Green, Groy A8 (40) 8K CA (45) 
Brown, Dorl<. AD 138) Green, Mon EN HD 
&..own, light AC (39) Ivory [M 
fow<1 HG Pink, Rose EU 
Groy, Beige cc Turquoise EV 
Gray, Charcool Al 82 Cf HA Whi te EH 
Croy, Dorl< C8 Yellow, Postel EC 

The double asterisk( .. ) denotes o pointed port. SuHi:11 to be opp l ied follow ing !ht- p:.,rt number. 
Number in porenthe:ses indiectes Bell Syttem code. • 

• 
MULTI-COLOR 

APPARATUS CO LOR CODES 

Color Basic Finish 
• Code Color Svffixe, 

MA BEIGE HC and HG 

M8 GRAY HI on<I HE • 
MC GREEN HD and HB 

MH GRAY BJ and EJ • 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

:--~ © ~-t:?-l 

149901 

149730••·--

II ~ 2191 
"-f ' ,,_6·1fS 

145904~'@ ~ 

1291-y 

~ 
172763 

\ 
1497-40 .. 

FIGURE I . CABINET 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-808-800 

l7Vl5 

> 

161708 

.. lefe r to Poge 2 for finish Svffix 

Poge 3 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SfCTION 592-808~ 

• 
• 
• 

(!) 155752 

~ • 

3078,41 (Telet~) 

• 

'"\ ~ 
,- - 153103: "" 

.. .... ___ : ~ 149729 

- - --- .. ,. : 182.$24 

____,i.-~ 149726 

151~'\ l9J549 ~ -, ~ 
\ <!JJ ,, .. " \ 

\ ,, ,,,, ' ' 
(!) 182530- ,,,," 

v' 

/ 
/1459a1 (S.ll) \ 

•• R•f• r to Poge 2 for f inish Suffix 

• 
• 
• FIGUU 2. CA 61 NET (Cont i n v ,d) 

Poge 4 i 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

l ------_ 
:) i 

i 

! 
(Ref. 148592••----i 
Seefig ,I ) : 

: 
' ' 
' ' ' ' 

!1 ~ll --~ 

FIGU, • • e 3 FAN AND POWER CORD 

ISS 2, SECIION 592-00S~OO 

•• it.I•, to pog,e 2 for fin ish 1uffil( 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592~08-800 

-~i""' 2191 • ·-@ . ./ __ 
1 

7

k_ s ---~1s1631 

14~7S57'--. • 
12.5004 

149781 119651 

~-"' 
ll-~ -- ~ 

r"·8J \- 82861 j. 
,n 116 \ 1~•99>9- . •· - ·· _ .... ~ . -• I 

162725 146518- • .... .. -·· •• I 

Sp,lng • •• • • : .. . 
, ,· : 

' ' 

111017 
j 

149919 

FIGUU: -4. FAONT PANEL 

Poge 6 a 

SS99 ,, 

C) 

1513"6 

I 
.o~ 

'\ 

-- - -"~~-®~ 

.. 

•••• fer to 2 FOO• for fi tiilh wffo . 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

.. 

a' 
"' • 
~ 

• 

~ 

" C 

"' m 

"' 
z 
z 
m 

"' 
~ 

"' ► 3: 
m 

► z 
0 

.... 
► .. 
m 

" z 
0 
m 

"' 

• .. 

199901 

\ 

• 
© /! 
:,,,.. A 145903 

145903: - .. -.~¢ 36<6 

149916-) ~ . ..,. 

99082 
3646 '- • 

98na ~ .JI" 

r 

© -.,1 

• • • • 
149965 

l 51626 

151626 

149732 

::.,y- '~ I XW66 ·····71 151415 

Jis)162 v;,--~ -!!91 /15 1335 

; - 151416~ p 
~

176163 /'. .,,,c'~ :ro11 : •:: ·~ 191 ? 8247~ l 151631 

26 309899 

<D Port ol 147555 Hub Asse!T'Oly 

Bi 
:0 
~ c 
2 
;ii 
§ 
§ 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-«l8.-

(DEorly Design 

Poge a I 

• 

<!>3029:-2 
311158 

(W. 1'9732 
------ s.. fig. 5) 

35551 
,-::::: 161711 

@ 2669 
. • •.• , / 112626 ... ,•• i/ 11 2626 ... --::.--

.,·· !~2669 

······· J ><~ . ..,p . .,,,.!. ~!::~ 
161716 

3438 

1w-Y 
161716-~ 

2669--d' 
112626- 8 

F IGU RE 6. RIG HT ANO LEFT C HANNELS 

f IGURE 7 . C HAD DISPOSAL 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

.. 

;:, 
0 • .. 

• 

~ 

" C 
~ 
m .. 
~ 

► 
~ 
m 

~ 

C 
~ 

~ 

m 
~ 

l: 
m 

" :r 
► z 
~ 

l: 

• • • • • • 
• 

2191 
1'99601---{ 82474 

76099 I 4'1741 

• 1516'2 fl-(§cG- 141,1,37 /1506 87 
0 ) 151~1r1 / 

•.. },_@_,.,3590 

181301...__0 
5S99 

2191 / , /15 1686 

111017~ '(@ ·- 3640 

@---... 219~: i- .1251;~ ... 
• •• • -

7
t3117 I ..... 

~ ------ 073 _ • .. -- . . _,-·' 

123769 / • . • / / 1'9771 _,., 

162890 

,, , .. 

,~7002 
121245 2191 . , 

151632 

156901 

b 45815~ ~ --©·,,. ' ,., ,,,ID"' ,, 
"" 0 ..... ,· 

112626 @ 4:: 
/ I 

1S2441 ~ 

145903~ 
' 

~ 
300664 

r .. __ <i . . v@ • ~ 125011 : . ' :,.,···@z 
• 1' • ,. :r 
' , . \ 
', 149748 105150 a· -- c@..L 

.-·· ~- ~ (;,1 ... _ _,. /11019 1 •·. ,,. 
., -~ - 156768 

~ -55 99 

"-?···'~ 
6/145903 

149750 

n 'a 
{0nm 

11965;;@ 

tJ 'KO 

3.598 / 

'?c. _ 
21

\ I , ·- --~ -~ "965 3 

--~~~ .. ~ -
~ -' (j .. 

(Ref . 149732 
$oe fig . S) 

I 
\ 

149746 
149745 

149736 
' 

149749 
11965-4 

<¢) 

. . . . 
r-3646 

5599 

, . • 
B: 
t> 
X: 
!:l 
0 z 
~ 
;g 

t 
~ 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-008~ 

2669 _ _ ... ______ 

1 l2626 

,r.m•-& ----' 
69113-----

"'2669 ~/ 

17391•~ 

' 
11261.6 

. . • 

. ' t,.,....r69 ,- ' 
l 49'759 

--- ' . 
' 

}' 
• 
• r . . 
• • 2669-@ 

~ 
17397-4 

(,,,,., 
,-' 

' ' a . 

16ls1 

~-161552 

~ - 103n 9 

© 

FIGURE 9, PUNC H MOUNT ING PARTS 

I 
..,,.,...1,9758 

~ 
' ' • 14V1S1 
• 

l16 1SS2 

............ _ .. , 

. 
' @ 

e/~ 
. 
• 

@ 
-1-49914 

-149915 

@ 

~ 
0 

192168 
82833 

~ - 19"2168 

~ -82833 

' 

~' ""' 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

~ ~ 
!:j ;: ~ 

; .: \ I 
\ '---~-~::::::~ ~/ • ----------\ · -----

;;: ; ;; 
;; 

8 
ij-.........,c:::ii:::::s:s m, = 

' ' , 
' ' ' , ~---, 

, , 
' ' J-~ 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-808~ 

£orly De · s ,,gn, •• Flou,... 17 r l Qr .,, ... 0 .. :9 ... 

FIGUR E 10 . TAP E CONTAINEl 

Poge 11 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592.-8()8-800 

• 

Pog~ 12 
j 

~ ~;lt== ==~,.c:===='.:l 

i ~ -(~: _______ , 1 

\ 
\ 

@ 

\ 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ \/ 
.. 

Q 

.. 

FIGURE 11, 148 5 62 ELECTRICAL SUV IC E PANEL ASSEMBLY 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

117176 ( ,SA) 
130506 (SA) 
143306 (IA) 
1716'2 (1.6") 
17164< (I .SA) 

ISS 2, SECTION 59'2--800 

e 
t 

,..Refer to pog• 2 fo-r fln1sh suffi• 

FIGURE 12. 148850 .. POWEa SUPPLY ( PA.RT OF 1995,o u AECflV f R MODULE SEE F IGU RE l3) 

Poge 13 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-808~ 

@- ©30 3678 <I) 303675 

©- J'i 
-- \ 151686 

---• .L 

148846 
(16 - Contac~) 

...,;: ©©1737 15 @173716' --.___, 

I - ~ ~~ 
148440 82474 q7 ~ 

(36 - Contoch) 151626- / 

<#!1 07398 
155755 @~ --

, ,© 199791 3606-~ 
-~---- I 
.• ----.... ,,, ... 

r,f" 

I 
174797A 

. ; ' oo· ,. . 0 ® • 

,,.,-, 
151631 ,.,.,,- *·11 

h-.. "'- .. .._, 
\ : ....... .,.J' 
,,._ \--, I """'--1~r:----_J; ·~'"' --. . . , ' 
©

,,,,,, : 
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' . ' . ' . . . . . . . 

151631 : : 

\ 
: ,: ' ., 
' ' ' ' 

C;:::, ... i~ 
:'·~--.... ) 

: : ' ' . ' . :_ .... , 
/ 

• 

• 

. ' 
100 
oa· 
o· 
, I 

(Supplied 
w/171501) 

" 153631 

2191 

/ ✓151 631 _,,,--ot:::::Jfi' 

-14884-0 

151631 

J>i 
2191 

e· 
I 

I 07116 

> () 

C) 
> 

C) 
' 

C) 

C) 

,Qi 
C) 

() 

(Ref. Module F,ono,e • 

5-ee Fig. 12) l.., ,. - 199568 
©Us+d in Pmitions , to 12 
(»Used in P01ition 13 
Q)IJ,ed in Pcallion 3 

~ 

®Port of 199194 Coble A-•••My 
®Port or 199795Cob le Au-Mbly 
@P<1rt of 199793 Plug Auembly 

"hf, , to poge 2 for finish svfnx 

FIGURE 13, 199540 .. RECEIVER MODULE (SEE f l U G 1tE 12 FOR 1,ae50 .. POWEii SUPPLY) 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• . 

• 
• • • 

• 
0 

0 

• 

• 
• • 

• FfGURE l-4, 14 8570 FRAME ASS EMBLY 

j" , -----~ 
~ ~ 
, 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-808-800 

~ 
~ 

t 
/J • • <( 

\-! :a .s 
N e i 
1; 

' £ 
e 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION S92 -808~ 

Suq>li.-i w/171.$01 1516$6 

~ °"- ·· -- / - • • Q_ . ..... 

17371\ 
1
7178 o.(J. ··.::~

1
: _ 

"- . 0 I 

. ' 
SuwHod w/1445 42 • ·• · , . ... 

: . I -~--
146542 

. .._ I 
~ 199790 

148<58 

©supp lied With I '8.577 Coble A.u.cmbly 
©svpplled WIii\ 148578 Cob le A.uetri:>ly 
~Port of 199570 Slgl"IOI Gene~ lor Auembly 

@199530 

Cll199590 

Cll1ws/ •~-'-r 

FIGUR E 15. 1 9978.C R EC E IV IN G STATION IDENTIFIER ASSEMBLY 

Page 16 ), 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-SOS-800 

@ 145914 

I ... _ .. 
·--

© 199532 

I _.....@199530 

·-.. -----

@173716 ~ ©1737 15 © 173716178844-1 
'-- '-. I . 

173715 ~ ©173715 ,:JP .),_,p 
\ 

©/14844-4 
• 173578 

--., -_ _,,./ ~ -©173 579 

©1'6543 

~~ ,; 
/~@--. --
~ --l 

Svpplled Sup;iti.J 

173716 ®~0- , -

"- ' 

w/146542 ~9954~ 1 
0 

....,, 1.. _ 

~

SuppJ;.,i - \ -- '::_ ':.-:._--:._ - -

W/17 1501, 111~2 
145914 

------
ond 171507 / ._ 

.___ ~uppli e<i 
·-• .✓,!\ W/165008 

&- .. , .. _ 

-171507 

~17 1517/ 

, - 171502 

c.c----171518~ 

l..___ 165008 -- / 
137602('70oh .. ) - --~ 

17761~ 

~ 
171831 ---- --r--... 

181666(680 ~h""')--------.U-... 

~~r../ 
-;__- - 151626-

148588 

5pecificotion 50365S 

© Port of 1-48587 Coble Auembly 
Q)>or1 of 148590 Coble A$t♦l'l'lbly 

FIGURE 16. 199788 MODIF ICA TION KIT TO PROVI DE UNATTENDED OPERAT ION OF Jo. SEND/ RECEI VE 
STA TION 

Poge 17 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTIO N 592 -808 -800 

• 

1268 

o.t ........ 

""9• 18 a 

r-
' , _ 

1268 

il __ _ ---

• 

3606 .,_;; u- um , ~--· ~ ...... 107116 
107116/ .. .. / I ·· ,Q 

1212,s r ··-
151410 

·­----. ................ 

173974 

@(,_, __ _ 
2669 • 

·---

07'1 
111017 

---------

·-­---

·--(Q 

~------
119651 

149763 

119651 

147975 ~ 
. ..... , .. , "' 

r .... ") 
' ! : /' "9768 147971 . ~ _,,. ........ .. .. 

21: - r 

I r .. .. : ...... .., 

• 3606 

' 

1~00 7i 

1'78811 
' ' ' ' 

' ' 

• - - -~

14797

, 2191 

,_ ' ......... 
· - I 

- . ---...... \ 
,,...... 3606 

;,:~··;;, 
,-.:~7976 

FI G U RE 11. l AP E CONTA I NER 

~ 
~ \,8 

• 
• 
• 

147977 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

©for ty Design 

• 

• 
• 

;•, 
Q)I07116 Q)l59S 

• FIGUU 18. •UNCH COVEi 

ISS 2, SECTION 59'2..S08..a00 

© 149922 

'\. 
3-s -(,".J) ___ _ 

b-JJ,,' 

. , 
,' 

, , 
, , 

. , 

, , , 

0192181 ·co---

Q)1'9767 

Q:>315"8 CoverAu.nb ly 

,...,, 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION S92-<l08-eo0 

Port 
Nu-

1020 
1170 
126' 
1268 
12?1 
2191 

2669 
34J8 
3598 
3606 

3640 
3646 
5599 
63-44 
6345 
6963 
7002 
= r 
45815 
70314 
71073 
76(Yl'I 
76800 
79012 
82474 
82702 
82832 
82833 
82861 
86742 
92854 
93 1 l7 
98612 
98718 
99082 

100m 
105150 
107116 

107364 
107398 
110191 
110743 
111017 

112626 
116733 
117176 
118510 
118591 
119637•• 
1196'8 
119651 
119652 
119653 
119¥-4 
120697 
121245 

121247 
123769 
125004 
125011 
125126 
125802 

Description oncf 
Pope Numi,., 

Screw (6--40 x 1/4 Heii) 14 
Screw (6-32 x 5/16 Flot) 3 
Screw (1~32 x 1/2 Flot) 8 
Sc,ew (6---40 x W16 Flot) 11, 18 
~ .. , cw (6-32 A 3/4 fk,1) 3 
Wosh• , l,ock 3, S to 9, 11, 12, 
14 to 18 
Wmher, Lock ~. 10, 11 
Wod,er, Flot 8 
Nut(6-40Hex) S,6,8,9, 18,19 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 6, I 1. 12, 14, 
IS, 16, 18 
Wosher, Lock 7,8,9, 1-4,15, 17 
WO$he,, UX.k 6, 7, 9 
Nut (8-32 Hex) 6, 7, 9 
Sc1ew (6 .. J2 x 11/32 He.11.) 14, 17 
Nut (6-32 Hex) 3 
Post 10 
Wosher, Flot 6, 7, 9 
Screw (10-32 w 3/8 Fbt) 8 
Wosher, Lock 9 
Wo,-he,, Flot 6 
Wo:.hcr, Flot 9 
Wosher, no, 9, 18 
SPf'ing 9 
IMulo tOt' 14 
Terminol 7,9, 14 
Screw (6-40,c 9/3 2 Fbt ) 5 
\Vo~er, Lock 8 
Wc,s.her, Flcit 10 
Spring 6 
Nut (4---40 Hex) 14 
Connec tor, Plug (2 P,:, 5 
Wcnher, lock '1 

Screw (4-40 Spl) 4 

WO$hGf', Flot 7, 9 
Sc rew (8-32 x 11/ 16 Hu) 7 
Woshew-, Flo1 10 
Hub, Com 9 
Wo$her, Lode 7, 11, 12, 14, 
18, 19 
Screw (6-JZ I( 3/8 Fi I) Ji 

T ermino l 7, 14 
Wo:she,, loc k 4, 9 
Woshe,r, Lock 3 
Sc::1cw {6-40 x 5/ 16 Fil} 6, 7, 
9, 11, 12, 18 
Nut (10-32 Hex) 8, ?, 10 
Holder, Fuse 12 
F.,. (0.5 A..., SL-SL) 13 
Fuse (.250 Amp) S 
Socket, Tube 14, 17 
autton, Plug 3 
Rll'IQ, ~tolning 6 
Ring, Retoining 6, 11, 18 
Ring , Retaining 6, 7 
Ring, Retoini~ 7, 9 
Ring, A.etaining 9 
Nut, Witl:I ( 10-32) 16 
CJomp Coble (S/16 '" 10) 7, 9, 
11, 18 
Clomp, Coble (7/16" ID) 4 
Fon, Moter 9 
Screw (8-32 x 1/4 Rd} 6 
Washer, Flot 9 
Screw {2- 56 x 9/32 Fll) 9 
W<nh-e-r, Flot 3 

Port 
Number 

128913 
130506 
137602 
143306 
l-45?00 
145904 
145905 
145908 
145913 
145914 
1459 15 
145976 
145982 
145983 
1~55 
146518 
146531 
1"6542 
1"6543 
1466 12 
1'6633 
1"6637 
146802 
147553 
14755,< 
147556 
147557 
147558 
147559 
147564 
147566 
1,n s~ 
Un$4 
147&8 1 
147969 
147970 
14797 1 
147973 
147974 
147975 
)47976 
1479n 
147978 
147979 
147980 
147986 
147987 
147988 
148100 
148105 
148 108 
U8365 
148'4() 
148444 
1~8458 

148559 
148562 

148563 
148570 
148572 
148573 
148574 
14a575 
l.a576 
1.iasn 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

O.Scr iptio n o nd 
Poge Numbe r 

Screw, Se lf-T opp ing (8-32) 4 
Fuse (5 Amp) Use 129920 13 
R•luor (470 Ohm) 17 
F.,. (I Amp SL-BL) 13 
Mo.:,,,,"'• Vlb<otio" 7, 9 
Hinge, 11.ight 3 
Hinge, lefl 3 
Plote, Nome 4 
C~cto,, Reccpt o cle (25 Pt} 14 
ConnectCK, Plug (25 Pt) 4, 14, 17 
Clomp, Cob le 14 
W\otor, 11 SV AC (l0S RPM) 7 
Oe,1er11, Tope Reel 7 
Screw (.'6 Se lf- Topp ing) 4 
Plunger 7 
Roll•,, Spring 6 
Pto,e, foce 4 
P°' t Assembly 14, 16, 17 
Screw AS$embly 14, 17 
Spri t19 7 
Sog , Chod 8 
Cl ip, Sf)'ing 9 
Switch, Slide (SP•S T) 14 
Brock.et, Guide 6 
Post, lope G"' ide 6 
Hub 7 
Post, Tope Guide 6 
Roll, Left 10 
Sptll'IS> 7 
81,1$hing 6 
Oecolc:omctnio 11, IS. 
~pr it19, Tonion 6 
Pos1, Sp,ins, 7 
Sleeve 1~ 
Door, Plosti c 18 
Co!'ltoiner, Unive1sol Tope 18 
Cove,, Reo, Tope 18 
Pivot w/Pa.t, Sl idi ng 18 
8rocket w/ Post, Pivot 18 
8roc:ke1, H il'l9 e 18 
Spring, ToDion 18 
Arm, l ow Tope 18 
Oecolcomonic 18 
Decolcomonio 18 
Button 6 
Pod w/ Adhesive 8 
8roc::ket, Right Stril<e 19 
8roc;ket, L•h Strike 19 
Ot"colcO'IIOl'liO 11 
Ud 8 
Clip, Sp,ir,g 8 
Hondle 6 
Conntc tor, Cord (36 Pt) 14 
Clomp , Coble 14, 17 
ConnectOC', C ircui t Cord ( IS Pt) 
16, 17 
Screw (-4-40 I'!. 1/4 Fil } 14 
Por1el Auernbly, Elec::trico l 
Service 1, 12 
Coble A.nembty 4 
ft01M Auernb ly I, 15 
Coble Msembly 15 
Str ip, 111\ounling 15 
Coble w/Tennino l, 12 
Strip, T orrnino l 15 
Cove r, Terminal Strip 15 
Coble A&sembly 16 

Port 
Nuf'l'lber 

148578 
148584 
148586 
148587 
l 48S88 
l.a590 
148592·· 
148596 
148839 
148840 
14884 1 
"488'2 
148843 
148846 
148850 .. 
148853 
14885,4 
148855 
1488S6 
148857 
148858 
148859 
148860 
14886 1 
149726 
l49n6 .. 
14972'9 
149730·· 
149731°" 
149732 
1&9734 
149736 
149739 
1◄n◄o-· 

14974$ 
149746 
149747 
149748 
149749 
149750 
149752 
149753 
149754 
149755 
149757 
149758 
149759 
149761 
149762 
149763 
l .t976L 
149765 
l'-9767 
149768 
149771 
149773 
149774 
149775 
149n6 
149778 
149779 
149781 
1&9782° 
149783 .. 
149792 
14990 1 
149909 

Oetcriprion o nd 
>age Numb4-, 

Cobl• Autmbly 16 
Plo t e, Mounting 17 
Reby (2100 Ohm) 17 
Coble ~bly 17 
Cob le w/i c..., ;,..1• 17 
Cab l• Auemb ly 17 
Pane l, steor 3, 5 
Fuse (2S Amp SL-SL) 13 
Sroc:ket, tesi stor l4 
Resi,tor O Qhn,) 14 
8or, Mot,,rntil'l9 14 
Plate, Di«le 14 
Rectifier 14 
Connector, Co rd (16 Pt) 14 
Power Supply 1, 13, 14 
Copoc i to, {36,000 ,,,fd) 13 
Copo dlo , (3,750 mfd ) 13 
Copoc::ito• (6 '"fd) 13 
Resisto r (30 Ohm) 13 
Res:5tor (2 Ohm) 13 
Copa cilo, (10,000 mfd) 13 
Diode 13 
Diode 13 
T ror1$forrner 13 
Key 4 
Plate , Switch 4 

Stud 4 
Ceb inei J 
Poncl, f1)nl 6 
From,, lrner 7 to 11, l S 
Le'¥er w -lub 9 
Lever 9 
Lever 9 
Dou,, F,v u J 
Roll or, Oriver 9 
Pulley 9 
Pulley 9 
Pou 9 
Roller, Tope Feed 9 
Seit "V • 9 
Brock•1,t. •.:.>to1 .V.O,,inting 9 
Co,ing, fon \'/h ee l 8 
Plote w ' )roc"'et 8, 9 
t.l,o,or {ll5 V AC) 9 
Roil, Ri9,t ,"Aou --;ti :-,9 10 
Brocket 10 
Po~I 10 
Contoin, r, I ope 11 
Ooor, Pluric:: , 1 
P0$t 11, 18 
Brecke l, Piv ot 11 
A rm, Low Tope 11 
Cove,, P'°-st ic 19 
Pin, Hinsc 18 
Slee,,e, fo r. 9 
Screw , 9ioulde, (10-32 ) 10 
Channel Left 8 
Chonnel Ri9ht 8 
Rock, M.ounti:-,g 4 

Sc, ew, 5houlde, ( l/ 4•32 ) 10 
Tube, Cllod 8 
Soil 6 
Pone l, Control 4 
Ccwer, Pcnel 4 
Svpprcu~r , Noi~e 12 
Rock., l cwe1 3 
Cord, lden1ific::01ior1 4 

--~ efer to FOQ• 2 fo r fin ish svffix 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 

J.49910 
14991 I 
1'99 12 
UQ9 13 

149914 
1'9915 
149916 
1499 17 
149919 
1'9920 
149921 
149922 
149923 
149959 
149960 
1'9962 
149963 
149964 
149965 
149967 
149971 
149974 
150089 
150687 
150966 
15 1073 

151335 
15134<1 
1514 11 
151412 
151◄ 1 $ 
151-116 
151◄1 8 
151442 
151610 
151618 
151626 
15 1630 
151631 

151632 
151637 
151642 
151685 
151686 
151687 
151688 
151692 
151n2 
rnn3 
15 1827 
151939 
152441 
153037 
153103 
153631 
155750 

155752 

1557$4 

155755 

156230 

O.etlptfo n ond 
Pog,e N\lfflber 

8roc.ket, Left Hlngt; It 
B'°'ket, Right Hinge 11 
Broc.ket, left 10 
Brock .. , !tight 10 
Plate, Vibration Oo,npenet" 10 
Plate , Support 10 
Bro<.ket, Mot<w Mounting 7 
l.ctch 6 
P lote w;1>ost 6 
Ann, Tope S-,,sing 6 
Plote 6 
Bro,c.lcet, S•rike 19 
Bro<.lcet 19 
Pmt, Tope Gvide 6 
Coble w/T,.rminol-s 9 
Po.t, Tope Guide 6 
Pi n 6 
Bn:1,c,ket 7 
Coble w/re.rm inols 7 
Lever w/Shori 7 
Boil 7 
Switch, Mercury 7, 11, 18 
Screw (4..L0 x 1/2 Fil) 16 
SNd 9 
lt11ulot06' (1-4 ) 7 
Screw (4 -40 x 5/ 32 Fil) 9, 
14 to 17 
Stvd 7, n 
Screw (6-L0 .11. 3/8 Fil) 6, 16, 17 
Block, hffllinol 12 
ll'\$ulotor (1-9) 12 
Block, T erminol 7 
Nu-t (6-40 ~x) 7, 12, 16 
Fus.e ( 10 >mp) 12 
Screw (6-40 x 1/2 H«) 11 
WO$her,fbt 11, 18 
Screw (6- ,;0• 7/ 16 FIi) 16 
Terminol 4, 7, 12, 14, 17 
Screw (6--'0 .11 1/,4 Hex) 7, 9, 12 
Screw (6_,;0:.. 5/ 16 Hex) 6, 7, 12, 
1,4, 15 
Ser~ (6-..(0 .11 3/8 Hex) 7, 9 
Scr9w (4-~0• 1/4 FU) 4 
Sc,...., (6-t.0 )l 3/4 Fil) 9 
Screw (4- 40• 5/16 Fil) 14 
Screw (4-.t.0 x 3/8 Fil) 7, 9, 14, 16 
Screw (4-<.0 x 7/ 16 FIi) 3 
Sc ,ew (4-'-0.11 ~/ 8 Fil) 14 
Sc,9.v (6-'0)t 3/ 16 FIi) 16 
Sc,ew (6-40 .11 3/16 Hex) 11 
Screw (10-32 11. 3/ 8 Hex) 10 
Shop, Temina l 12 
Grommet, Rubber 12, 17 
Wm hc,, Fb t 9 
Sp,ing 18 
Screw (4-t.0 Self-Topping) 4 
Netwo,k, )por-k Supp,cuion 14 
Slffve, lrculotlng (3/32 10 x 
1/2" t,,) 17 
Slffve, lrJulotl l\Q (S/64 10 x 
1/2" i.,) • 
Sleeve , l1"6ulot ing (1/16 ID x 
1/2" t,,) 16 
Stove, INuloti~ (11/ 64 ID )l 
5/8" t,,) U 
Stud, Ufte, Pivot 11 

NUMfR ICAL INDEX (Contl.--d) 

Po~ 
Numbe,r 

156536 
156768 
15690 1 
1sn1s 
1585$8 
159610 
160362 
160664 
161552 
161708 
161711 
161716 
162725 
162890 
165008 
165027 
170063 
17 13 19 
17 1501 
171502 
17 1507 
171517 
171518 
171526 
17 1614 
17 1615 
171642 
171644 
171664 
17 1831 
172715 
ln763 
173 116 
173578 

173579 
173715 
173716 

173974 

174001 
174678 
174797A 
176l63 
1n520 
177579 
ln6l1 
1n.sM 
178844 
179495 
181014 
18 1301 

181392 
18 1666 
182510 
182524 
182530 
182539 

182$40 

1826'3 
18264-4 
183 111 

0.C:rlptlon ond 
Poge Number 

Screw (4-40 x 1/8 Fil) 8 
Screw (&,..32 x 9/32 Hex) 7, 9 
Pmt, Eccentric 9 
M,;,y.,1, Vil..vtivn 10 
Pod 15 
Mount, Vibratio n 10 
Plug, Bonono 14 
Pin, Roll 7 
Screw ( 10-32 Spl) 10 
lotch, ""-agnetic 3, 6 
81°'k, Gulde 8 
810<~, S.,pport 8 
Depressor, Chod 6 
Coble 9 
Turret 16, 17 
Networi(;, Spo,k Supp.-ession 16 
Movnt, Vibtot ion 10 
Resistor (SO Ohm) 13 
Reloy 14, 16, 17 
Roley 17 
Reloy 17 
Cover, Ou,t 17 
Cover, Du$t 17 
Resi.Jtor (1500 Ohm) 13 
Okxle 13 
Diode 13 
,.,.. (1.6 Amp) 13 
,.,,. ( 1.5 Amp) 13 
Brocket 13 
Copoc llor (10 mfd) 17 
Screw, Coptive ( 10- 24) 3 
Nut, Gr ip 3 
Pln 6 
Connec.tor, Rec.tocle (SO Pt) 
14, 16, 17 
Connector, Plug (50Pt) 14, 16, 17 
Terminal, Plvg Type 4, 14, 17 
Terminal, Rec.eptoc:le TYl)e 14, 
16, 17 
Screw (l0e32 x 5/16 He.x) 10, 
11, 18 
Connector, Recept ocle (3 Pt) 12 
Nut, Speed -4 
Sc;.r..-w (6-4() x 3/8 Fil) 1-4 
Jum~r (18" Block) 7 
Cord, Circui t (EC520) 16 
Cord, C ircuit (EC,79) 17 
Rectifier 14, 17 
Oiode 13 
Vo,iuo, 17 
Sc,cw (10-2 4 x 1/2 Hex) 8 
G,ommet , Rubbe , 16 
Sleeve, 1,.ulotll\9 ( 15/64 ID x 
1· t,,) 9 
hrmino l 9 
Resistor (6EK> Ohm) 17 
Co rd, Powef 12 , 14 
Button Ass.,-ribly 4 
Strip A.uemb ly, Lomp 4 
Connector, Re,c,eptocle Type 
( 15 P1) 1-4, 16 
Conne,c:tor, Plug Type (15 Pt) 
15, 16 
Je,mi nol , Plug Type 14, 15, 16 
Tertnino l, Receptocle Type 16 
Lobel 16 

Port 
Numb., 

192081 
192082 
192 168 
192169 
192207 
192781 
19:ll73 
193943 
196930 
19693 1 
1980 19 
198092 
198650 
198819 
198821 
199530 
19953 2 
199534 
199$40 
199$41 
1995'5 
1995'9 
199568 
199570 
199571 
1995n 
199573 

19957~ 
199575 
199576 
199577 
199578 
199580 
199586 
199587 
199588 
199589 
199784 

199788 
199789 
199790 
199791 
199793 
199794 
199795 
199798 
199799 
199800 
199804 
199901 
300664 
30 1596 
302932 
303605 
303675 
303678 
307841 
308493 
:lnRA.9S 
3085'7 
3085'8 
309899 
3H 158 
315n8 

ISS 2, SECTION 592-808-«>0 

Description ond 
Poge Number 

Ring 10 
8ud,i ng 10 
Ril'IQI 10 
l&uW!ing 10 
Pin, Roll 9 
s,,_ (l>-40 Spl) 6, 19 
Flasher 14 
Coble ksembly $ 
Grille 5 
C l ip .5 
l.o"9 (6V) 4 
Fon 5 
Key, Polariz ing 16, 17 
Strip , ,V.OOnting 14, 15 
Strip, Top Mounting 14, 15 
Screw, Shouldei" (4-40) 4, 16, 17 
Lock Auernbly , Slidi ng 4, 17 
C&otnp, Coble 4, 17 
Modu le, Receive r 1, 13, 14 
Post, Sliding Lock 14, 16, 17 
Strip, Termlnol (2 Pt) 14 
l.o,np (48V) • 
S,oe:k~t, Relay iv\ounting 14 
Modi! ic.orion Kit 16 
Post 16 
P lote, Mou ntl ~ 16 
Motor w/C opoc itor, Synduonous 
(117V AC) 16 
Hvl> 16 
Hokier, &rush 16 
Brush, Coo 1oc1 16 
Cover 16 
Bushing, Snop 16 
0i$k, Codl l\Q 16 
Terminal, Toper Pin 17 
Brocket , Top RcSoy 17 
8roclcet, Bottom Reloy )7 
Receptoc.le, Reloy 17 
Reeeiving Stat ion klentifier 
Auembl y 1, 16 
Modification Kit I, 17 
Pkit e, Mounting 14 
PSote, Mounting 16 
P&ote, Mount ing 1• 
Plug A!sernbly 14 
Cob le Auembl y 14 
Coble Auctnb ly 14 
Loci( Auernbly, Slidl"fl 16 
Clom p, Cab le 16 
frotn e 15 
&rocket, Mount ing 12 
Ree l, Tope 7 
Spr ing, Tors.ion 9 
Lorch, Door 18 
Chute, Chad 8 
Co rd, Ci,cuit (EC605) 14 
Cord, Ci rcuit (EC67S) 14 
Co rd, Circuit (EC678) 14 
Plote , ldentificotlo n 4 
Switch, Puihbutton 4 
L-, Whit♦ 41 
Re loy 17 
R.~loy 14 
Netw o--1<, Spcrk Suppreu ion 7 
Chute, Chod 8 
Cover A»ernbly 19 

Poge 21 
21 Pages 

http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif
	./18.tif
	./19.tif
	./20.tif
	./21.tif

